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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 48 ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY 25.11.90

2 39 FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN 27.07.86

3 30 SINTES Hamid ALG 08.08.80

3 30 ESSAM Mohamed EGY 06.12.94

5 21 METOUI Mohamed Aziz TUN 29.01.98

6 21 SAMANDI Mohamed TUN 13.08.86

7 21 HAMZA Mohamed EGY 11.09.00

8 21 HEROUI Salim ALG 19.03.99

9 12 KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa CIV 28.10.94

10 12 DJITLI Roman ALG 03.03.90

11 12 AHMED Marwan EGY 28.03.94

12 12 MABED Yanis Baptiste ALG 27.06.93

13 12 JOUINI Mohamed Khalil TUN 13.09.00

13 12 BEUGRE Bedi Paul Alex CIV 08.03.99

15 12 ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari GHA 08.05.90

16 12 SIADI YABUYA Yane COD 14.03.97

17 0 LOSO WADALA Denis COD 06.12.85

17 0 TANOH Koffi Jean Claude CIV 30.08.96

9999 0 IDDRISU Bashiru GHA 19.11.98

9999 0 OPE KIMFUMU Hope COD 01.01.92
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Pool 1 Referee: MADR Vilew (CZE)
HAMMAMI Anis (TUN) V/M HS HR HS/HR

ALG 1 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 /0 0.6 20 14 6

CIV D/1 2 D/2 D/3 V/5 D/0 /0 0.2 11 21 -10

TUN V/5 V/5 3 V/5 V/5 D/1 /0 0.8 21 11 10

ALG D/2 V/5 D/2 4 V/5 D/0 /0 0.4 14 19 -5

COD D/1 D/1 D/0 D/1 5 D/0 /0 0 3 25 -22

EGY V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 /0 1 25 4 21

GHA F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 7 - 0 0 0

Pool 2 Referee: ZHURA Natalia  (RUS)
TAIR Zakaria Ameur (ALG) V/M HS HR HS/HR

TUN 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 /0 V/5 1 25 11 14

EGY D/4 2 V/5 V/5 D/1 /0 D/4 0.4 19 15 4

CIV D/0 D/0 3 D/1 D/0 /0 D/2 0 3 25 -22

TUN D/3 D/0 V/5 4 D/2 /0 D/1 0.2 11 21 -10

EGY D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 /0 V/5 0.8 23 10 13

COD F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 F/0 6 F/0 - 0 0 0

ALG D/1 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 /0 7 0.6 18 17 1

Pool 3 Referee: DOUVIS Andreas (GRE)
GHAZY Mannad (EGY) V/M HS HR HS/HR

COD 1 D/3 D/1 D/1 D/0 D/0 0 5 25 -20

GHA V/5 2 D/0 D/1 D/1 D/1 0.2 8 23 -15

ALG V/5 V/5 3 V/5 D/2 D/4 0.6 21 13 8

TUN V/5 V/5 D/4 4 V/5 V/5 0.8 24 11 13

EGY V/5 V/5 V/3 D/4 5 V/5 0.8 22 11 11

CIV V/5 V/5 V/5 D/0 D/3 6 0.6 18 15 3
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HEROUI Salim
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FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub
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LOSO WADALA Denis

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin

IDDRISU Bashiru
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AHMED Marwan

TANOH Koffi Jean Claude
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OPE KIMFUMU Hope

DJITLI Roman

Piste Vert| 12:00|

SIADI YABUYA Yane

ALHASSAN SAMBA Abubakari
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SAMANDI Mohamed
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KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa
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Tableau de 16
EGY V/15
COD D/2

CIV D/3
ALG V/15

EGY V/15
ALG D/2

TUN D/6
EGY V/15

TUN V/15
CIV D/2

EGY D/8
TUN V/15

ALG V/15
ALG D/6

GHA D/6
TUN V/15

Tableau de 8

EGY V/15
ALG D/10

EGY D/13
EGY V/15

TUN D/14
TUN V/15

ALG V/15
TUN D/6

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael…
SIADI YABUYA Yane

KERYHUEL Jeremy Fafa
HEROUI Salim

HAMZA Mohamed
MABED Yanis Baptiste

JOUINI Mohamed Khalil
ESSAM Mohamed

SAMANDI Mohamed
BEUGRE Bedi Paul Alex

AHMED Marwan
FERJANI Mohamed Ayo…

SINTES Hamid
DJITLI Roman

ALHASSAN SAMBA Abu…
METOUI Mohamed Aziz

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael…
HEROUI Salim

HAMZA Mohamed
ESSAM Mohamed

SAMANDI Mohamed
FERJANI Mohamed Ayo…

SINTES Hamid
METOUI Mohamed Aziz
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Tableau de 8
EGY V/15
ALG D/10

EGY D/13
EGY V/15

TUN D/14
TUN V/15

ALG V/15
TUN D/6

Demi-finales

EGY V/15
EGY D/3

TUN V/15
ALG D/14

Finale

EGY V/15
TUN D/4

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael…
HEROUI Salim

HAMZA Mohamed
ESSAM Mohamed

SAMANDI Mohamed
FERJANI Mohamed Ayo…

SINTES Hamid
METOUI Mohamed Aziz

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael…
ESSAM Mohamed

FERJANI Mohamed Ayo…
SINTES Hamid

ABOUELKASSEM Alaael…
FERJANI Mohamed Ayo…
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